Bangladesh University of Business and Technology (BUBT)

Academic Calendar
Summer 2021 (Trimester)

Date

Day

Activities

09 Aug — 26 Aug 2021

Monday — Thursday

Student advising and registration
Payment of tuition fees: 1st installment

15 Aug 2021 Suﬁday Holiday (National Mourning Day),

18 Aug 2021 Wednesday Commencement of Classes

To be decided Orientation of the Newly Admitted Students

19 Aug 2021 Thursday Holiday (Ashura)*

30 Aug 2021 Monday Holiday (Janmashtami) * P

02 Sep 2021 Thursday Deadline of course(s) add/drop/semester withdrawal

03 Sep — 08 Sep 2021

Friday—Wednesday

Submission of application for tuition fees waiver

15 Sep 2021

Wenesday

Declaration of Waiver List

16 Sep — 30 Sep 2021

Thursday — Thursday

Payment of Tuition Fees: 2nd Installment

27 Sep 2021 Monday Deadline of submission of student attendance report

30 Sep 2021 Thursday Last day of classes before Midterm Examination

01 Oct 2021 Friday Preparatory leave for Midterm Examination

02 Oct — 09 Oct 2021 Saturday — Saturday | Midterm Examination (8 Days)

06 Oct 2021 Wednesday Holiday (Akheri Chahar Somba) *

10 Oct 2021 Sunday Classes resume after Midterm Examination

15 Oct 2021 Friday Holiday (Durga Puja: Vijaya Dashami) *

16 Oct 2021 Saturday Deadline of submission of Midterm Examination

: result

16 Oct 2021 Saturday Deadline of submissi.on of applica.tion. for registration
of Supplementary Midterm Examination

19 Oct 2021 Tuesday Holiday (Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi) *

20 Oct —24 Oct 2021

Wednesday — Sunday

Supplementary Midterm Examination

27 Oct 2021

Wednesday

Deadline of submission of Supplementary Midterm
Examination result

14 Nov — 28 Nov 2021

Sunday — Sunday

Payment of Tuition Fees: Final Installment




17 Nov 2021

Wednesday

Holiday (Fatiha-e-Yajdahm) *

ﬁl Nov — 27 Nov 2021

~ Sunday — Saturday

Farewell of Outgoing Students

24 Nov 2021 Wednesday Deadline of submission of student attendance report
27 Nov 2021 Saturday Last day of classes before Final Examination
28 Nov 2021 Sunday Preparatory leave for Final Examination

| 29 Nov - 06 Dec 2021

Monday Monday

Final Examination (8 Days)

|

l 07 Dec — 24 Dec 2021

Tuesady Frlday

Registration for Fall 2021-22

| 12 Dec 2021

Sunday Deadline of submission of Final Grade
l 13 Dec 2021 ~ Monday Day of Fmal Result publlcatlon
I l ti fo re 1strat10n
\ 13 Dec 2021 Mo day Deadlme of submlsswn of application for reg

of Supplementary Fmal Exammatlon

l 13 Dec — 14 Dec 2021

Monday Tuesday

Semester Break for Faculty Members

Total Class weeks 6+ 7 = 13)
Total class tlme / course / semester = 13 x 2 x 87 =12262 min ‘

Tobe decided Orlentatlon of the Newly Admitted Students, Fall
2021-22

15 Dec 2021 Wednesday Commencement of Classes of Fall 2021-22

16 Dec 2021 Thursday Holiday (Victory Day)

19 Dec — 22 Dec 2021 Sunday — Wednesday | Supplementary Final Examination of Summer 2021

25 Dec 2021 Saturday Holiday (Christmas Day)

26 Dec 2021 Sunday Deadllne of submission of Supplementary Final
Examination result

27 Dec 2021 Monday Day of Supplementary Final Examination result

__|publication

*Subject to change according to the Lunar Phases. -~
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